DATEL, Inc., Mansfield, MA 02048 (USA)   •   Tel: (508)339-3000, (800)233-2765  Fax: (508)339-6356   •   E-mail: sales@datel.com  •  Internet: www.datel.com
DMS-3019X Series
Alternate Source for DP-650
 Series, 3½ Digit, LCD Display
Digital Panel Voltmeters
Figure 1. DMS-3019X Simplified Schematic
Features
••••• Replaces DP-650, DP-652 and

Humidity (Non-condensing) 0-95%
DMS-3019X 3 ½  D I G I T ,  L C D  D I S P L A Y  D I G I T A L  V O L T M E T E R S
Ordering Information
DMS-30193 ±200mV input
DMS-30194 ±2V input
DMS-30195 ±20V input
DMS-BZL1 Bezel assembly
DMS-BZL2 Bezel with gasket
DMS-30-CP Panel cutout punch
#2-56 INSERT
0.156 (3.96) DEEPFRONT VIEW
1.270
(32.26)